Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-

H I 16 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-

Iz 32 KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

42,46 USD

47,85 USD

79,75 USD

91,30 USD



